0-14-99	01-13-2000	כ			
FG.3M PTO-1595 (Bev. 6-93)			R SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC Patent and Trademark Offic	
ONÎB Na. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	101217778	r int for	Atty.	Docket: U-Wp-5466 Akad	
Tab settings = ⇒ ⇒ ▼.			<b>•</b>		
To the Honorable Commissioner of	Patents and Trademarks: Plea				
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		<b>2. Name</b> a	and address of re	ceiving party(ies)	
Nobuo Okuda, citizen of	Japan 001 1 4 1999	Name:Hirose Co., Ltd.			
		Internal	Address: 8-48	, Yatsu 4-chome	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attact	IEG? LI TES LA NUL A LA		Nara	shino-city	
3. Nature of conveyance:			Chiba	a 275-0026, Japan	
X Assignment	🗆 Merger	Street A	ddress: (Sa	me As Above)	
Security Agreement	Change of Name	- <del></del> .			
C Other		City:		_ State: ZIP:	
Execution Date: June 28, 1999		Additional	name(s) & address(	es) attached? 🗆 Yes 🗴 No	
4. Application number(s) or patent num	ber(s):				
If this document is being filed togethe	er with a new application th	e execution	date of the ann	lication is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	349667	B. Pate	nt No.(s)		
	Additional numbers attache	d? 🗆 Yes 🖸	KNo		
<ol><li>Name and address of party to whom a concerning document should be maile</li></ol>	-	5. Total nun	nber of application	ns and patents involved:	
Name:BURGESS, RYAN	AND WAYNE 7	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00			
internal Address:					
/18/1999 ASAMLE 00000003 09349667		XX Autho	vized to be char	and to deposit account	
FC:581 40.00 0P		Any	prized to be charged to deposit account addl. fees and/or overpymts.		
Street Address: 370 Lexington Avenue		8. Deposit account number:			
Suite 2105		02-4743			
City:_New YorkState:_N.	YZIP:10017	(Attach dup	licate copy of this pa	ge if paying by deposit account)	
	DO NOT USE THIS	S SPACE			
<ul> <li>B. Statement and signature.</li> <li>To the best of my knowledge and belies the original document.</li> <li>Milton J. Wayne</li> <li>Name of Person Signing</li> </ul>	ef, the foregoing information		l correct and any	Lotoper 9, 1999	
	number of pages including cover	sheet, attachr	ments, and documen	t 2	
Maildocume	ents to be recorded with requin missioner of Patents & Tradem	ed cover she	et information to:		
Comr	Washington, D.C.	20231	- P.	ATENT	
			<b>REEL: 0103</b>	18 FRAME: 0034	

Assignment of Ap	fumming the Abarcuit
With the second s	, 
of 27-3, Takasago 8-chome, Katsushika-ku, '	lokyo 125-0054, Japan
improvements in. Ornaments	ha p Finne d certain new and useful
	Laven/Lon)
for which he is about to make (The of the base made or is about to make)	BCI 1 4 1999 application for
Letters Patent of the United States of America: And Whyereas, Hirose Co., Ltd.	CATENT & TE ME
of 8-48, Yatsu 4-chome, Narashino-city, Chiba	275-0026, Japan
of Tokyo, Japan	
and other valuable consideration to Me	I whom it may concern, that for and in considera- Dollars (\$. 1.00) in hand paid, the receipt of which is hereby and set over, and by these presents do assign sell.
+ for the territory of the United States of America, •the entireright, title, and interest	and for all foreign countries
t for the territory of the United States of America, the entire right, title, and interest described in the specification prepared and execute Aled Concurrently 13 obtaining Letters Patent therefor; said inventio enjoyed by the said Hirose Co., Ltd. for its own use and behoof, and for the u	and for all foreign countries
<pre>+ for the territory of the United States of America,</pre>	and for all foreign countries
t for the territory of the United States of America, the entire right, title, and interest described in the specification prepared and execute Aled Concurrently 15 obtaining Letters Patent therefor; said inventio enjoyed by the said Hirose Co., Ltd. for its own use and behoof, and for the units assigns and legal representatives to the full end of the term for which said Letters P would have been held by me hed this assig An Testimony Tenhereof I	and for all foreign countries
<pre>+ for the territory of the United States of America,</pre>	and for all foreign countries
<pre>t for the territory of the United States of America,</pre>	and for all foreign countries
t for the territory of the United States of America, the entire right, title, and interest described in the specification prepared and execute Aled Concurrently 18 obtaining Letters Patent therefor; said inventio enjoyed by the said Hirose Co., Ltd. for its own use and behoof, and for the units assigns and legal representatives to the full end of the term for which said Letters P would have been held by me hed this assig In Utstimony Wethereof, I seal at Tokyo this 28th day of June Signed, sealed and delivered in the presence of- Naoto Akao	And for all foreign countries
<pre>t for the territory of the United States of America,</pre>	And for all foreign countries
<pre>t for the territory of the United States of America,</pre>	And for all foreign countries
<pre>t for the territory of the United States of America,</pre>	And for all foreign countries

PATENT REEL: 010318 FRAME: 0035

.

RECORDED: 10/14/1999